



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10043/2024-25

Dated: 06 .09.2024

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Date of Admission: 03/09/2024

Patient Name: Baby Krishbi.

Sex: Female Age: 1 Year .

Father Name: Mr. Mukesh Sahu.

Address: Sector 17 noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 35% Thermal Burn.

Overall Analysis: The patient - Krishbi was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Mukesh Sahu on O3trd September 2024. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot daal while she was at home. Her mother was making food for her family, suddenly Krishbi contact with hot daal and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 35% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on abdomen, legs area, hands area and back area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 year, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment. 48,000.00 Funds - Hospital Stay 50,000.00 Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists 46,000.00 Funds - Dressing & Procedures 4,000.00 Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy) 44,000.00 Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions 8,000.00 Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics Total (in numbers) 200,000.00

Total (in words):

Two Lakh Only

Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Onl
215,000.0
15,000.0
200,000.0
Fifteen Thousand On
15,000.0
15,000.0

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Krishbi .

MWW.RileSilor



For Vinayak Hospital

(A Division of Vinayak Hospital)

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

स्वाध,

भी माना उनहपान मित्रान हील श्री-८३ वैस्मिन्ट साउम्प स्टब्स पार्ट-2

> हिनाका इ. १००११२५ वहीका नाम = क्रवाबी पता = क्रायबी

आपका आवसी उनायका आवसी रिकेश शाहर



VH No. 1011 24 -25
Room No. 206 Catagory



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd. Date of Admi	ission
Name BABY KRISHBI STO. DIST. W/O MR. MUKESH SHAHU Occupation	Unit / Consultant DR: ASHOK KUMAR VERM
Age 1928 Sex F Religion HINDV Father's / Husband's Name Address SEC-17 NOIDA	Provisional Diagnosis Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr.
Phone : Office	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr.
R.M.O. Dr. SK.BEHERA Informed at 13:24PM Admitting Dr. ASH OK KVMARInformed at 13:24PM VERMA Mecceptionist	Patient shifted from Room No to
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the dospital and no one will be responsible in the events of heft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	





24132

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

	NAME BABY KRIS	1.BI AGE / SEX 1416 DATE 03/9/24 UHID 16704
	Personal History	Chief Complaints the at 1:30 PM
	Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	Baby Krishbi was brouged to casualty at 1:30 pm.
	Chewing / other	on 03/09/24 with clo thund injury of
	Allergy	bistory at
	Past History	410 - At. to baby father, alleger and to been
	Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER	Ho- At. to baby father, alleged history of audintal spillage of Hot doa't led to burns andental spillage of Hot doa't led to burns
	Menstrual History	all our her body bellow neck.
3	Current Medication	0/6-18820 scald burn present auch her hand fing
id		0/6- 18820 scald burn present aring generaliastes
	Vaccination Status	
	7	Treatment During was done = illury x man, lignorain another and antibiotic autment under archie
	Inital Assessment &	Duning was done & viluur & man, light aseptie jelly, and antibiotic autment under aseptie
	Examination	During was done - summent under
	Pulse Rate - 124 m	jelly, and anlibiation all
	BP OCL-	condition a.k. vecma
	Resp Rate - 26 m	andition of Dr. A.K. verna
	Temp - 98 97	0 Macin
	Ht/Wt- (9149)	
	Investigations	
	Investigations	16. sy. mgm. une surly.
	K.03 - 110	Jy. magne and
ő	aderind. 20	16' 1 25-1 surey.
3	date 1	6. Sugmet 25-1 serly.
H	TRIAGE CODE	fist an adum by commillait
	104 CT (74-1)	first an accuse
	P2 DYELLOW	
	D3 CKEE!	
	DATABLACK	THE OFFICER
	Dietary Advise & gin	Perty Name & Sign Of Doctor AL NOIDA
	Preventive Care	winds . Name & Sign Of Hospital Month
	manufacture statement (V)	

